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Results
 
#101  Women 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N1 9:22.75

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I2 9:25.16

MDOL-JH 17Gray, Loghan A3 9:42.92

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L4 9:46.08

PEAS-NM 17Croft, Kiara5 9:56.70

LALE-CE 18De Roubaix, Maric M6 10:03.56

CRSC-JH 17Doubell, Cassidey R7 10:11.98

TYGE-CP 17Glover, Erin K8 10:17.85

 
#102  Men 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUKS-TS 22Casali, Cameron J1 4:37.40

1:02.93 1:12.13 1:03.681:18.66

PEAS-NM 16Beatt, Will D2 4:37.56

1:00.76 1:12.77 1:02.571:21.46

WATR-JH 16Rolfe, Kayden J3 4:44.88

1:03.35 1:13.72 1:05.161:22.65

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J4 4:46.55

1:01.57 1:13.70 1:07.381:23.90

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T5 4:49.17

1:03.00 1:12.71 1:09.181:24.28

TYGE-CP 16Terblanche, Luan L6 4:55.17

1:05.73 1:18.02 1:08.441:22.98

SAAW-CP 18Wolson, Daniel A7 4:55.58

1:06.17 1:15.65 1:07.071:26.69

WATR-JH 16Erasmus, Joshua M8 4:59.13

1:03.56 1:17.19 1:11.131:27.25

MDOL-JH 17Mladovan, Jordan C9 5:10.05

1:06.56 1:19.71 1:14.111:29.67

 
#103  Women 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TUKS-TS 21Pearse, Hannah C1 2:05.30

1:01.80 1:03.50

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett2 2:05.61

1:01.21 1:04.40

KOVS-MA 21Davidson, Lize-Marie3 2:08.31

1:01.71 1:06.60

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn4 2:08.81

1:00.95 1:07.86

AZON-ET 18Stewart, Megan5 2:08.97

1:02.76 1:06.21

TUKS-TS 17French, Sofia D6 2:09.89

1:02.63 1:07.26

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana7 2:11.63

1:03.13 1:08.50

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I8 2:13.29

1:04.45 1:08.84

 
#103  Women 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett1 2:05.45

29.59 31.74 31.3732.75

TUKS-TS 21Pearse, Hannah C2 2:06.96

30.14 31.88 32.3132.63

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn3 2:07.11

29.82 31.99 32.6032.70

INFA-NM 16Mote, Jaime L4 2:07.39

29.02 32.63 32.3433.40

AZON-ET 18Stewart, Megan5 2:07.76

29.23 31.84 33.4733.22

KOVS-MA 21Davidson, Lize-Marie6 2:07.86

29.40 32.27 33.0433.15

TUKS-TS 17French, Sofia D7 2:08.92

30.40 32.29 33.1133.12

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana8 2:08.97

30.30 33.04 32.7632.87

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I9 2:11.65

30.06 33.06 34.0534.48

PEAS-NM 17Horne, Kaitlynne D10 2:12.44

30.77 33.56 33.6934.42

LALE-CE 18Baker, Jessica11 2:13.42

30.33 33.50 34.7034.89

MDOL-JH 18Helberg, Gabriella12 2:13.57

30.88 33.65 34.1334.91

ROA-ED 14Gruü tter, Arabelle13 2:13.98

31.11 34.16 34.4634.25

KOVS-MA 19Helmand, Anieke14 2:14.28

30.06 33.82 35.3635.04

CRSC-JH 17Doubell, Cassidey R15 2:14.76

30.57 33.41 35.4735.31

BEST-NM 12Hamilton, Shalea M16 2:17.03

31.89 35.08 33.9136.15

TUKS-TS 15Veldsman, Chanel17 2:18.32

CA-EK 17Beling, Nicole V18 2:19.35

31.46 35.09 36.3736.43

WATR-JH 14Lin, Kaia19 2:19.37

32.26 35.72 34.8736.52

LALE-CE 18De Roubaix, Maric M20 2:20.51

31.90 35.25 36.7936.57

TUKS-TS 17Vyncke, Danika21 2:20.81

32.38 35.34 36.5836.51

NMU-NM 21Swanepoel, Abigail22 2:21.35

33.17 35.55 36.0736.56

TYGE-CP 17Glover, Erin K23 2:22.34

32.98 35.96 36.7736.63

MDOL-JH 15Bruyns, Isabella M24 2:27.52

32.96 38.89 37.3638.31

MDOL-JH 14Woodburn, Indigo S25 2:28.75

RBOT-BP 14Engelbrecht, Dedre26 2:35.30

 
#104  Men 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S1 50.99

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P2 52.15

LALE-CE 17Clarke, Liam3 52.98

TYGE-CP 17Esterhuysen, Joshua N4 53.00

AA-JH 18Billings, Daniel R5 53.36

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D*6 53.53

TUKS-TS 22Wolfaardt, Bernard*6 53.53

MATI-CE 20Sistenich, Dylan L8 53.67

B - Final

PSC-TS 16Landmann, Armand J9 53.00

USC-BU 18Pretorius, Matthew J10 53.15

VASA-EK 14Brady, Jonathan L11 53.31

KNYA-ED 19Steyn, Stefan A12 53.58

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J13 54.19

WATR-JH 16Erasmus, Joshua M14 54.65

LALE-CE 26Moncherry, Adam J15 57.06

PEAS-NM 16Beatt, Will D16 58.03

 
#104  Men 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S1 50.64

24.40 26.24

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P2 52.30

24.97 27.33

LALE-CE 17Clarke, Liam3 52.57

24.92 27.65

AA-JH 18Billings, Daniel R4 53.04

25.53 27.51

TYGE-CP 17Esterhuysen, Joshua N5 53.09

25.48 27.61

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D6 53.25

25.75 27.50

TUKS-TS 22Wolfaardt, Bernard7 53.33

25.85 27.48

MATI-CE 20Sistenich, Dylan L8 53.48

25.76 27.72

VASA-EK 14Brady, Jonathan L9 53.50

25.59 27.91

WATR-JH 16Erasmus, Joshua M10 53.60

25.66 27.94

KNYA-ED 19Steyn, Stefan A11 53.64

25.84 27.80

PSC-TS 16Landmann, Armand J12 53.70

24.42 29.28

USC-BU 18Pretorius, Matthew J13 53.79

25.72 28.07

PEAS-NM 16Beatt, Will D*14 53.81

25.71 28.10

TYGE-CP 18Wright, Keegan*14 53.81

25.99 27.82

LALE-CE 26Moncherry, Adam J16 53.86

25.89 27.97

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J17 53.99

26.50 27.49

CA-EK 16Mann, Matthew A18 54.02

26.02 28.00

CA-EK 28Oliver, Cameron M19 54.09

25.82 28.27

KNYA-ED 17Pretorius, Luuk E20 54.19

25.88 28.31
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Preliminaries ...   (#104  Men 100 Meter Free)

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J21 54.24

25.91 28.33

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R22 54.38

25.67 28.71

LALE-CE 23Bromfield, Michael V23 54.45

26.02 28.43

HARB-BP 18Nel, Edmund A24 54.62

25.58 29.04

CRSC-JH 18Alevras, George M25 54.83

26.55 28.28

TUKS-TS 17Lightening, Grant R26 54.89

25.88 29.01

CA-EK 21Turpin, Nathan27 55.05

26.01 29.04

TUKS-TS 16De Wit, Luan W28 55.07

26.29 28.78

WATR-JH 19Dredge, Elijah E29 55.12

26.38 28.74

TUKS-TS 16De Lange, Devin I30 55.28

26.74 28.54

WATR-JH 16Engelbrecht, Stephan31 55.34

26.84 28.50

INFA-NM 14Jones, Kellen T32 55.35

27.21 28.14

AA-JH 18Kassebaum, Clayton N33 55.40

26.43 28.97

CLA-WC 19Pheeha, Junior J34 55.45

26.69 28.76

TUKS-TS 25Plattner, Benjamin R35 55.47

25.48 29.99

KOVS-MA 20Louw, Andro36 55.63

25.93 29.70

VINE-CP 15Haupt, Rhys A37 55.76

27.00 28.76

VASA-EK 15King, Slade D38 55.79

27.11 28.68

USC-BU 17Arnold, Ben G39 56.08

26.91 29.17

VRC-TS 19De Clerck, Dean40 56.10

26.61 29.49

LALE-CE 17Uys, Keegan41 56.22

26.97 29.25

TUKS-TS 19Cartwright, Andrew G*42 56.31

26.77 29.54

TYGE-CP 17Bannister, Joshua G*42 56.31

27.24 29.07

WATR-JH 16Swanepoel, Xander44 56.83

27.50 29.33

BLNE-MA 15Calitz, Juan45 56.97

27.24 29.73

SLAQ-CP 16Kalapac, Joshua46 56.98

27.01 29.97

MDOL-JH 17Mladovan, Jordan C47 56.99

26.77 30.22

CLA-WC 14Snyders, Kyle48 57.01

27.36 29.65

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M49 57.22

27.28 29.94

KNYA-ED 17Van Der Merwe, Ula W50 57.59

27.25 30.34

USC-BU 17Prime, Liam*51 57.76

27.43 30.33

WATR-JH 17Berejena, Ashley C*51 57.76

27.54 30.22

MDOL-JH 16Bloch, Dylan53 57.88

27.47 30.41

CA-EK 14Le Roux, Troy54 58.12

27.92 30.20

CRSC-JH 16Harris, Danyaal55 58.15

27.50 30.65

ESTR-EK 17North, Kyle W56 58.17

27.89 30.28

INFA-NM 13Viduya, Jayden A57 58.44

27.60 30.84

VASA-EK 22Margro, Bronte D58 58.61

28.07 30.54

VINE-CP 16Walker, Yohan G59 58.87

27.67 31.20

RBOT-BP 16Damoense, Jevan A60 59.12

28.02 31.10

INFA-NM 16Wedderburn, Liam61 59.23

27.89 31.34

CA-EK 14Raccanello, Giancarlo R62 59.67

27.41 32.26

SLAQ-CP 19Wilson, Christian G63 1:00.23

28.80 31.43

USC-BU 15Cook, Riley C64 1:00.27

28.72 31.55

PEAS-NM 20Croft, Logan65 1:00.38

28.67 31.71

RBOT-BP 17Mojapelo, Lethabo T66 1:01.14

27.82 33.32

CASC-CP 14Wing, James L67 1:02.18

29.27 32.91

 
#105  Women 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene1 1:09.41

TUKS-TS 19Els, Georgia C2 1:10.85

TUKS-TS 15Veldsman, Chanel3 1:12.98

MDOL-JH 17Sikiotis, Cassandra H4 1:13.40

CA-EK 16Kuhn, Rebecca L5 1:14.85

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N6 1:17.08

SASE-JH 18Cloete, Kiera V7 1:17.10

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I8 1:17.99

B - Final

WATR-JH 15Penn, Tyra9 1:17.62

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L10 1:18.63

VASA-EK 16Brady, Kirstin A11 1:19.86

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G12 1:19.97

BLNE-MA 15Kruger, Lize-Marie13 1:20.61

CA-EK 16Sardinha, Jessica S14 1:21.03

USC-BU 16Boettger, Jodi A15 1:21.55

WATR-JH 14Pirow, Kirsten N16 1:22.25

 
#105  Women 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene1 1:08.92

32.64 36.28

TUKS-TS 19Els, Georgia C2 1:11.08

33.07 38.01

INFA-NM 17Van Heerden, Keira3 1:12.82

34.03 38.79

MDOL-JH 17Sikiotis, Cassandra H4 1:14.01

36.11 37.90

CA-EK 16Kuhn, Rebecca L5 1:14.68

34.92 39.76

TUKS-TS 15Veldsman, Chanel6 1:15.15

36.34 38.81

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N7 1:16.60

36.62 39.98

SASE-JH 18Cloete, Kiera V8 1:16.79

35.41 41.38

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I9 1:18.31

36.69 41.62

WATR-JH 15Penn, Tyra10 1:18.42

37.51 40.91

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L11 1:18.79

37.61 41.18

CA-EK 16Sardinha, Jessica S12 1:18.80

36.68 42.12

BLNE-MA 15Kruger, Lize-Marie13 1:20.04

37.26 42.78

VASA-EK 16Brady, Kirstin A14 1:20.50

38.48 42.02

WATR-JH 14Pirow, Kirsten N15 1:20.73

USC-BU 16Boettger, Jodi A16 1:21.40

38.67 42.73

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G17 1:21.50

38.64 42.86

CA-EK 17Beling, Nicole V18 1:22.01

38.07 43.94

STAQ-CE 15Van Galen, Ava-Loren19 1:22.81

39.13 43.68

MDOL-JH 16Dube, Caitlyn K20 1:23.87

40.06 43.81

PEAS-NM 14O'Connor, Kayden C21 1:26.89

40.51 46.38

 
#106  Men 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALE-CE 21Truter, Petrus C1 28.62

TUKS-TS 21Randle, Matthew J2 28.69

MATI-CE 22Emslie, Joshua D3 29.36

TUKS-TS 19Thomas, Shaun M4 29.40

NMU-NM 22Botha, Dylan5 30.22

LALE-CE 18Clayton, Franco P6 30.46
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A - Final ...   (#106  Men 50 Meter Breast)

KOVS-MA 20Louw, Andro7 30.55

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P8 32.35

B - Final

TUKS-TS 18Torricelli, Gianluca F9 31.16

TUKS-TS 16De Lange, Devin I10 31.25

VRC-TS 15Muller, Joshua C11 31.55

INFA-NM 16Mills, Rhys T12 31.74

AA-JH 14Drury, Joshua13 32.24

AA-JH 16Harrison, Jordan T14 32.31

VINE-CP 15Haupt, Rhys A15 32.39

CASC-CP 14Wing, James L16 32.79

 
#106  Men 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 21Randle, Matthew J1 28.75

LALE-CE 21Truter, Petrus C2 29.35

TUKS-TS 19Thomas, Shaun M3 29.44

MATI-CE 22Emslie, Joshua D4 29.92

LALE-CE 18Clayton, Franco P5 30.09

KOVS-MA 20Louw, Andro6 30.47

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P7 30.53

NMU-NM 22Botha, Dylan8 30.60

TUKS-TS 18Torricelli, Gianluca F9 30.97

VRC-TS 15Muller, Joshua C10 31.29

VINE-CP 15Haupt, Rhys A11 31.73

AA-JH 16Harrison, Jordan T12 31.95

TUKS-TS 16De Lange, Devin I13 32.01

AA-JH 14Drury, Joshua14 32.38

INFA-NM 16Mills, Rhys T15 32.57

CASC-CP 14Wing, James L16 32.94

PEAS-NM 17Hlangothi, Munguni S17 33.14

CA-EK 14Le Roux, Troy18 33.15

CA-EK 14Raccanello, Giancarlo R19 33.27

VINE-CP 15Stanfliet, Nicholas20 33.34

SLAQ-CP 19Wilson, Christian G21 34.86

LALE-CE 16Burger, Rosseau22 34.92

RBOT-BP 17Mojapelo, Lethabo T23 35.92

 
#107  Women 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUKS-TS 26Gallagher, Erin P1 59.36

INFA-NM 16Mote, Jaime L2 1:01.54

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail3 1:02.00

LALE-CE 17Knoblauch, Cara4 1:03.17

INFA-NM 17Viduya, Myra K5 1:03.59

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana6 1:04.19

TUKS-TS 19Nichol, Scarlett I7 1:04.95

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K8 1:05.39

B - Final

INFA-NM 14Roman, Jemmah A9 1:05.21

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn10 1:05.54

CASC-CP 14Gerber, Simoneè  M11 1:07.69

CRSC-JH 18White, Chelsea12 1:08.16

LALE-CE 18Baker, Jessica13 1:09.89

PEAS-NM 17Croft, Kiara14 1:10.18

MDOL-JH 13Barrow, Sophie L15 1:10.60

AA-JH 17Palmer, Carleigh16 1:11.90

 
#107  Women 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 26Gallagher, Erin P1 58.92

27.78 31.14

LALE-CE 17Knoblauch, Cara2 1:02.07

30.10 31.97

INFA-NM 16Mote, Jaime L3 1:02.13

29.49 32.64

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana4 1:03.17

30.13 33.04

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail5 1:03.83

30.80 33.03

INFA-NM 17Viduya, Myra K6 1:03.98

29.87 34.11

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K7 1:04.02

29.71 34.31

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S8 1:04.69

30.04 34.65

TUKS-TS 19Nichol, Scarlett I9 1:05.05

30.99 34.06

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn10 1:05.18

30.81 34.37

TUKS-TS 19Els, Georgia C11 1:05.35

30.80 34.55

INFA-NM 14Roman, Jemmah A12 1:05.87

30.28 35.59

CASC-CP 14Gerber, Simoneè  M13 1:06.91

31.00 35.91

CRSC-JH 18White, Chelsea14 1:07.85

32.02 35.83

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella15 1:08.76

31.26 37.50

MDOL-JH 13Barrow, Sophie L16 1:09.15

32.71 36.44

PEAS-NM 17Croft, Kiara17 1:09.42

33.34 36.08

NMU-NM 21Swanepoel, Abigail18 1:10.03

32.72 37.31

LALE-CE 18Baker, Jessica19 1:10.27

33.65 36.62

AA-JH 17Palmer, Carleigh20 1:10.40

33.26 37.14

USC-BU 16Boettger, Jodi A21 1:10.98

33.60 37.38

BLNE-MA 17Vorster, Isabel22 1:11.14

33.32 37.82

INFA-NM 18Wedderburn, Ninah23 1:11.28

32.37 38.91

INFA-NM 13Spies, Gemma T24 1:11.43

31.51 39.92

ROA-ED 14Gruü tter, Arabelle25 1:12.40

34.59 37.81

PEAS-NM 15Strong, Ava J26 1:12.59

33.32 39.27

USC-BU 15Palmer, Emily A27 1:12.82

BLNE-MA 15Kruger, Lize-Marie28 1:12.85

33.91 38.94

CA-EK 17Beling, Hayley E29 1:14.38

33.59 40.79

INFA-NM 14Van Zyl, Minette M30 1:15.23

33.68 41.55

RBOT-BP 14Engelbrecht, Dedre31 1:26.65

39.64 47.01

 
#108  Men 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALE-CE 22Pool-Jones, Jonah B1 56.37

TUKS-TS 17Muller, Helgaard W2 57.10

TUKS-TS 18Louw, Adriaan B3 57.93

TUKS-TS 18Cromhout, Lance4 58.03

TUKS-TS 17Van Wyk, Adrian R5 58.13

CA-EK 16Mann, Matthew A6 59.32

STAQ-CE 15Kotze, Eric B7 1:00.00

VINE-CP 15Bestel, Luc M8 1:00.54

B - Final

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J9 1:01.09

WATR-JH 19Dredge, Elijah E*10 1:01.45

KNYA-ED 17Pretorius, Luuk E*10 1:01.45

CA-EK 28Oliver, Cameron M12 1:02.23

TUKS-TS 16De Wit, Luan W13 1:03.36

PSC-TS 16Landmann, Armand J14 1:04.34

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M15 1:07.58

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J16 1:12.34

 
#108  Men 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALE-CE 22Pool-Jones, Jonah B1 56.79

26.87 29.92

TUKS-TS 17Muller, Helgaard W2 57.17

27.95 29.22

TUKS-TS 17Van Wyk, Adrian R3 57.23

27.87 29.36

TUKS-TS 18Cromhout, Lance4 58.15

27.95 30.20

TUKS-TS 18Louw, Adriaan B5 58.71

28.23 30.48

STAQ-CE 15Kotze, Eric B6 59.06

28.29 30.77

CA-EK 16Mann, Matthew A7 59.08

28.67 30.41

VINE-CP 15Bestel, Luc M8 1:00.64

29.73 30.91

WATR-JH 19Dredge, Elijah E9 1:00.67

29.41 31.26
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Preliminaries ...   (#108  Men 100 Meter Back)

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J10 1:01.08

29.56 31.52

CA-EK 28Oliver, Cameron M11 1:01.13

29.76 31.37

KNYA-ED 17Pretorius, Luuk E12 1:01.59

29.94 31.65

PSC-TS 16Landmann, Armand J13 1:01.85

28.96 32.89

TUKS-TS 16De Wit, Luan W14 1:01.99

29.68 32.31

USC-BU 15Cook, Riley C15 1:04.13

31.12 33.01

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M16 1:04.57

31.32 33.25

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J17 1:04.71

32.04 32.67

INFA-NM 16Badal, Vache18 1:04.88

30.63 34.25

WATR-JH 16Swanepoel, Xander19 1:05.41

31.74 33.67

TUKS-TS 19Hendricks, Nathan20 1:05.55

31.61 33.94

CLA-WC 14Snyders, Kyle21 1:06.25

31.51 34.74

RBOT-BP 16Damoense, Jevan A22 1:06.70

32.12 34.58

LINR-JH 16Spies, Ayden C23 1:06.81

31.83 34.98

VINE-CP 16Walker, Yohan G24 1:07.49

33.03 34.46

ESTR-EK 17North, Kyle W25 1:08.70

33.24 35.46

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A26 1:12.90

35.05 37.85

WATR-JH 17Berejena, Ashley C27 1:14.11

35.92 38.19

 
#109  Women 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CA-EK 17Thompson, Jessica L1 28.52

TUKS-TS 22Herbst, Kerryn L2 29.60

LALE-CE 17Morris, Grace3 29.99

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S4 30.47

LALE-CE 19De Jongh, Grace5 30.58

INFA-NM 18Venter, Kendra6 30.77

PSC-TS 23Landmann, Natalie7 30.90

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G8 31.04

B - Final

VINE-CP 13Smith, Sophie9 31.15

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G10 31.41

STAQ-CE 15Van Galen, Ava-Loren11 31.61

TUKS-TS 16Fourie, Katelyn12 32.11

CLA-WC 20Christie, Leah E13 33.36

MDOL-JH 16Chandiwana, Tanatswa14 33.96

PEAS-NM 15Froü sler, Mikayla A15 33.99

MDOL-JH 15Bruyns, Isabella M16 34.23

 
#109  Women 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CA-EK 17Thompson, Jessica L1 28.49

LALE-CE 17Morris, Grace2 29.81

TUKS-TS 22Herbst, Kerryn L3 30.02

LALE-CE 19De Jongh, Grace4 30.30

TUKS-TS 16Vd Linde, Mila C5 30.36

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S6 30.76

INFA-NM 18Venter, Kendra7 30.81

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G*8 30.83

PSC-TS 23Landmann, Natalie*8 30.83

Swim-Off Required

VINE-CP 13Smith, Sophie10 30.97

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G11 31.60

STAQ-CE 15Van Galen, Ava-Loren12 31.73

TUKS-TS 16Fourie, Katelyn13 31.80

PEAS-NM 15Froü sler, Mikayla A14 33.27

CLA-WC 20Christie, Leah E15 33.76

MDOL-JH 16Chandiwana, Tanatswa16 33.82

SLAQ-CP 15Burke, Hannah17 34.44

MDOL-JH 15Bruyns, Isabella M18 34.48

CA-EK 16Kuhn, Rebecca L19 34.74

MDOL-JH 16Chandiwana, Tafadzwa20 35.16

PSC-TS 17Landmann, Julie*21 35.30

RBOT-BP 14Engelbrecht, Dedre*21 35.30

MDOL-JH 14Woodburn, Indigo S23 36.15

CRSC-JH 17Doubell, Cassidey R24 36.25

TUKS-TS 16Vyncke, Ivana25 40.83

 
#110  Men 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TUKS-TS 25Plattner, Benjamin R1 2:08.23

58.16 1:10.07

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R2 2:08.36

1:01.67 1:06.69

TUKS-TS 22Le Roux, Corneé3 2:11.35

1:01.99 1:09.36

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T4 2:11.45

1:02.80 1:08.65

CRSC-JH 18Alevras, George M5 2:14.41

1:03.84 1:10.57

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A6 2:19.19

1:04.92 1:14.27

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M7 2:19.96

1:07.42 1:12.54

TYGE-CP 16Terblanche, Luan L8 2:24.19

1:08.19 1:16.00

 
#110  Men 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T1 2:08.97

28.83 32.70 33.0834.36

TUKS-TS 25Plattner, Benjamin R2 2:09.21

28.90 32.86 33.8233.63

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R3 2:10.12

30.30 33.54 33.1333.15

CRSC-JH 19Eaton, Jarden D4 2:11.35

28.44 31.92 37.4733.52

TUKS-TS 22Le Roux, Corneé5 2:11.37

28.64 33.44 35.4433.85

CRSC-JH 18Alevras, George M6 2:15.47

30.09 34.63 35.2635.49

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A7 2:19.47

31.06 35.16 35.7437.51

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M8 2:19.71

30.84 34.26 34.7939.82

TYGE-CP 16Terblanche, Luan L9 2:24.30

32.17 35.46 39.3137.36

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

27.43 30.75 32.19

 
#111  Women 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene1 2:21.80

1:09.38 1:12.42

AZON-ET 18Stewart, Megan2 2:22.76

1:05.62 1:17.14

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett3 2:23.93

1:07.55 1:16.38

TUKS-TS 21Meyer, Kate J4 2:24.10

1:07.76 1:16.34

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N5 2:27.39

1:11.79 1:15.60

TUKS-TS 17French, Sofia D6 2:27.48

1:10.41 1:17.07

MDOL-JH 17Gray, Loghan A7 2:32.38

1:11.97 1:20.41

INFA-NM 17Viduya, Myra K8 2:34.90

1:12.11 1:22.79

 
#111  Women 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene1 2:20.91

30.32 38.54 32.8239.23

INFA-NM 17Van Heerden, Keira2 2:22.58

30.56 37.19 33.3041.53

AZON-ET 18Stewart, Megan3 2:23.19

30.58 35.49 33.6543.47

TUKS-TS 21Meyer, Kate J4 2:23.32

30.20 36.53 33.9942.60
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Preliminaries ...   (#111  Women 200 Meter IM)

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett5 2:23.45

30.10 37.35 32.0843.92

TUKS-TS 19Els, Georgia C6 2:25.66

31.40 36.95 35.0642.25

INFA-NM 17Viduya, Myra K7 2:26.47

31.31 38.38 34.5742.21

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N8 2:26.55

32.40 37.72 34.0342.40

TUKS-TS 17French, Sofia D9 2:27.96

31.85 38.15 34.4243.54

MDOL-JH 17Gray, Loghan A10 2:28.98

31.97 37.95 35.0244.04

CRSC-JH 18White, Chelsea11 2:28.99

31.72 37.56 35.3644.35

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I12 2:29.60

31.93 39.77 34.8643.04

PEAS-NM 17Horne, Kaitlynne D13 2:31.81

32.09 38.37 35.4945.86

CASC-CP 14Gerber, Simoneè  M14 2:33.05

31.79 40.64 36.2044.42

TUKS-TS 15Veldsman, Chanel15 2:34.45

33.65 42.40 35.6742.73

MDOL-JH 17Sikiotis, Cassandra H16 2:35.03

31.55 41.62 37.3244.54

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L17 2:36.10

34.46 41.18 34.5145.95

WATR-JH 14Lin, Kaia18 2:36.53

34.67 39.64 35.8946.33

INFA-NM 14Roman, Jemmah A19 2:36.77

31.22 42.74 36.7646.05

WATR-JH 15Penn, Tyra20 2:37.48

34.82 41.40 36.2145.05

USC-BU 16Boettger, Jodi A21 2:37.50

34.79 41.95 36.1744.59

CA-EK 17Beling, Hayley E22 2:37.73

33.91 40.00 36.8047.02

CA-EK 17Beling, Nicole V23 2:38.29

33.74 41.89 37.4345.23

CA-EK 16Sardinha, Jessica S24 2:40.70

35.15 44.19 38.1143.25

PEAS-NM 15Froü sler, Mikayla A25 2:41.14

35.24 41.79 38.5345.58

MDOL-JH 14Woodburn, Indigo S26 2:45.23

34.15 43.62 38.5748.89

SASE-JH 18Cloete, Kiera V27 2:46.84

35.22 44.82 42.2944.51

WATR-JH 14Pirow, Kirsten N28 2:49.40

37.91 47.09 39.0245.38

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G--- DQ

Did not finish on back - back

32.89 36.87 44.17

RBOT-BP 14Engelbrecht, Dedre--- NS

 
#112  Men 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D1 4:01.06

58.74 1:02.74 58.601:00.98

TUKS-TS 22Casali, Cameron J2 4:04.50

59.04 1:02.46 1:00.671:02.33

TUKS-TS 17Van Wyk, Adrian R3 4:04.91

59.23 1:02.55 1:00.561:02.57

WATR-JH 16Engelbrecht, Stephan4 4:05.46

59.40 1:02.75 1:00.541:02.77

TUKS-TS 22Wolfaardt, Bernard5 4:05.70

58.43 1:01.87 1:02.521:02.88

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S6 4:06.26

58.52 1:03.30 1:01.851:02.59

WATR-JH 16Rolfe, Kayden J7 4:09.20

1:00.70 1:03.14 1:02.561:02.80

TYGE-CP 18Wright, Keegan8 4:11.44

59.28 1:03.48 1:04.701:03.98

 
#112  Men 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D1 3:59.06

27.54 29.85 30.8330.79

30.03 30.27 29.78 29.97

TUKS-TS 17Van Wyk, Adrian R2 4:01.28

27.70 29.87 31.0730.88

30.57 30.77 30.58 29.84

TUKS-TS 22Casali, Cameron J3 4:03.41

28.01 29.96 30.9430.67

31.04 31.14 31.14 30.51

WATR-JH 16Engelbrecht, Stephan4 4:03.59

28.65 30.61 30.9431.03

31.23 31.19 31.06 28.88

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S5 4:03.76

28.31 30.66 31.3230.96

31.04 31.60 31.49 28.38

TUKS-TS 22Wolfaardt, Bernard6 4:04.44

27.65 29.87 30.8730.42

30.92 31.35 32.11 31.25

WATR-JH 16Rolfe, Kayden J7 4:07.17

28.81 30.67 31.3630.87

31.50 31.42 31.34 31.20

TYGE-CP 18Wright, Keegan8 4:07.41

28.32 30.75 31.3931.24

31.72 31.76 31.62 30.61

KNYA-ED 19Steyn, Stefan A9 4:07.44

28.12 31.19 31.4131.37

31.12 32.02 31.60 30.61

AA-JH 18Billings, Daniel R10 4:07.70

28.93 31.67 32.4332.28

31.39 31.21 30.05 29.74

PEAS-NM 16Beatt, Will D11 4:08.01

26.89 30.29 31.8031.44

31.77 32.13 32.22 31.47

CA-EK 16Mann, Matthew A12 4:11.84

28.21 31.89 32.7232.13

32.56 32.94 32.10 29.29

INFA-NM 14Jones, Kellen T13 4:13.00

28.34 30.91 32.2931.68

32.87 33.19 32.45 31.27

CRSC-JH 18Alevras, George M14 4:14.59

28.76 32.39 32.7832.50

32.69 32.42 32.17 30.88

VASA-EK 14Brady, Jonathan L15 4:15.00

28.95 32.42 33.4232.06

31.64 32.46 32.44 31.61

TYGE-CP 17Bannister, Joshua G16 4:15.31

29.13 32.18 33.0032.75

32.26 32.67 32.20 31.12

SAAW-CP 18Wolson, Daniel A17 4:15.42

28.67 31.89 32.7332.49

32.76 32.73 32.67 31.48

AA-JH 18Kassebaum, Clayton N18 4:21.18

29.06 32.33 34.0633.65

34.46 33.43 32.62 31.57

TUKS-TS 19Hendricks, Nathan19 4:24.16

28.91 31.73 33.6833.56

34.22 34.04 34.55 33.47

PEAS-NM 15De Beer, Hendro20 4:26.97

29.83 33.16 34.2033.65

34.55 34.38 34.64 32.56

LALE-CE 19Terblanche, Kiaan C21 4:28.20

29.36 32.17 34.3332.94

34.65 35.16 35.44 34.15

SLAQ-CP 18Ellis, Liam22 4:28.36

29.61 32.76 33.8233.49

34.38 34.66 34.95 34.69

USC-BU 17Dutton, Ethan J23 4:29.59

30.07 32.97 34.9233.91

34.92 34.81 34.70 33.29

VASA-EK 15King, Slade D24 4:31.38

29.74 32.76 34.3133.55

35.50 35.52 35.79 34.21

CLA-WC 19Pheeha, Junior J25 4:32.02

30.08 33.15 34.6734.13

35.25 35.57 35.07 34.10

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J26 4:36.96

30.23 34.16 36.0335.10

35.87 35.95 1:09.62

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M27 4:44.93

31.57 35.13 37.4536.27

37.07 36.20 37.67 33.57

CA-EK 14Raccanello, Giancarlo R28 4:48.38

32.59 35.75 37.4135.47

36.76 38.11 36.55 35.74

KNYA-ED 17Van Der Merwe, Ula W29 4:50.23

29.31 33.34 37.0136.08

38.93 38.72 39.32 37.52
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#113  Women 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUKS-TS 20De Lange, Caitlin A1 25.00

TUKS-TS 26Gallagher, Erin P2 25.54

CA-EK 17Thompson, Jessica L3 25.85

AZON-ET 17Carmody, Jessica M4 26.23

LALE-CE 17Knoblauch, Cara5 26.62

KOVS-MA 19Helmand, Anieke6 26.75

INFA-NM 18Venter, Kendra7 27.00

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana8 27.42

B - Final

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail9 27.24

PSC-TS 17Landmann, Julie10 27.30

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K11 27.50

CLA-WC 20Christie, Leah E12 27.58

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S13 27.62

INFA-NM 13Spies, Gemma T14 27.63

TUKS-TS 21Meyer, Kate J15 28.12

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn16 28.28

 
#113  Women 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 20De Lange, Caitlin A1 25.29

TUKS-TS 26Gallagher, Erin P2 25.83

CA-EK 17Thompson, Jessica L3 25.98

AZON-ET 17Carmody, Jessica M4 26.39

LALE-CE 17Knoblauch, Cara5 26.84

INFA-NM 18Venter, Kendra6 27.10

KOVS-MA 19Helmand, Anieke7 27.12

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana8 27.36

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail9 27.51

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K10 27.53

PSC-TS 17Landmann, Julie11 27.55

TUKS-TS 21Meyer, Kate J12 27.62

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn13 27.81

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S14 27.85

CLA-WC 20Christie, Leah E15 27.92

INFA-NM 13Spies, Gemma T16 28.06

MDOL-JH 16Chandiwana, Tanatswa17 28.07

VRC-TS 20Meyer, Corinna18 28.08

LALE-CE 19De Jongh, Grace19 28.11

USC-BU 15Palmer, Emily A20 28.20

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G21 28.25

INFA-NM 18Wedderburn, Ninah22 28.65

LALE-CE 18Baker, Jessica23 28.76

BEST-NM 12Hamilton, Shalea M24 28.77

MDOL-JH 16Chandiwana, Tafadzwa25 28.81

PSC-TS 23Landmann, Natalie26 29.02

AA-JH 17Palmer, Carleigh27 29.04

TUKS-TS 16Fourie, Katelyn28 29.20

CA-EK 16Kuhn, Rebecca L29 29.27

CASC-CP 14Gerber, Simoneè  M30 29.38

CRSC-JH 17Doubell, Cassidey R31 29.76

CA-EK 16Sardinha, Jessica S32 29.80

USC-BU 16Boettger, Jodi A*33 29.84

TUKS-TS 17Vyncke, Danika*33 29.84

MDOL-JH 16Dube, Caitlyn K35 29.91

SLAQ-CP 15Burke, Hannah36 29.95

BLNE-MA 17Vorster, Isabel37 30.01

ROA-ED 14Gruü tter, Arabelle*38 30.04

MDOL-JH 13Barrow, Sophie L*38 30.04

INFA-NM 14Van Zyl, Minette M40 30.05

MDOL-JH 15Bruyns, Isabella M41 30.06

BLNE-MA 15Kruger, Lize-Marie42 30.36

WATR-JH 15Penn, Tyra43 30.52

RBOT-BP 14Engelbrecht, Dedre44 31.13

TUKS-TS 16Vyncke, Ivana45 32.26

WATR-JH 14Pirow, Kirsten N46 32.68

 
#114  Men 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LALE-CE 21Truter, Petrus C1 2:18.19

1:05.64 1:12.55

TUKS-TS 19Thomas, Shaun M2 2:19.16

1:08.45 1:10.71

TUKS-TS 21Randle, Matthew J3 2:19.49

1:07.19 1:12.30

LALE-CE 18Clayton, Franco P4 2:19.76

1:07.20 1:12.56

NMU-NM 22Botha, Dylan5 2:25.51

1:09.11 1:16.40

TUKS-TS 18Torricelli, Gianluca F6 2:27.48

1:11.97 1:15.51

KOVS-MA 20Louw, Andro7 2:27.82

1:10.67 1:17.15

AA-JH 14Drury, Joshua8 2:39.74

1:14.94 1:24.80

 
#114  Men 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALE-CE 18Clayton, Franco P1 2:19.54

31.24 35.50 36.6236.18

TUKS-TS 19Thomas, Shaun M2 2:20.50

32.23 35.35 1:12.92

TUKS-TS 21Randle, Matthew J3 2:21.95

30.99 34.24 39.9736.75

LALE-CE 21Truter, Petrus C4 2:22.38

32.87 35.51 37.0536.95

NMU-NM 22Botha, Dylan5 2:24.41

32.69 36.54 37.8537.33

KOVS-MA 20Louw, Andro6 2:26.86

33.67 38.03 37.4737.69

TUKS-TS 18Torricelli, Gianluca F7 2:27.21

33.40 37.85 36.9938.97

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P8 2:29.40

32.64 36.92 41.2238.62

AA-JH 14Drury, Joshua9 2:37.58

35.13 39.78 41.1741.50

TYGE-CP 16Terblanche, Luan L10 2:40.90

36.74 41.09 41.6141.46

CA-EK 14Raccanello, Giancarlo R11 2:41.15

37.66 40.78 41.2041.51

LALE-CE 16Burger, Rosseau12 2:41.82

36.99 40.32 41.5642.95

CASC-CP 14Wing, James L13 2:42.07

37.52 40.73 41.2642.56

VINE-CP 15Stanfliet, Nicholas14 2:43.07

37.50 41.76 41.4642.35

RBOT-BP 17Mojapelo, Lethabo T15 3:10.86

37.85 46.57 53.9352.51

 
#115  Women 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TUKS-TS 21Pearse, Hannah C1 2:13.73

1:06.22 1:07.51

LALE-CE 17Morris, Grace2 2:18.28

1:08.40 1:09.88

TUKS-TS 16Vd Linde, Mila C3 2:18.78

1:06.68 1:12.10

TUKS-TS 19Nichol, Scarlett I4 2:25.02

1:10.70 1:14.32

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella5 2:25.44

1:08.90 1:16.54

VINE-CP 13Smith, Sophie6 2:26.49

1:11.24 1:15.25

KOVS-MA 21Davidson, Lize-Marie7 2:30.08

1:12.08 1:18.00

CRSC-JH 17Doubell, Cassidey R8 2:37.20

1:15.08 1:22.12

 
#115  Women 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 21Pearse, Hannah C1 2:14.05

32.46 33.76 33.9733.86

LALE-CE 17Morris, Grace2 2:17.20

31.63 33.89 36.1735.51

TUKS-TS 16Vd Linde, Mila C3 2:20.13

32.62 35.30 36.0636.15

TUKS-TS 22Herbst, Kerryn L4 2:23.62

33.31 36.67 37.1336.51

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella5 2:24.23

33.76 36.70 36.8936.88

VINE-CP 13Smith, Sophie6 2:24.28

33.66 36.36 36.6937.57

TUKS-TS 19Nichol, Scarlett I7 2:25.02

34.57 36.59 36.8637.00

KOVS-MA 21Davidson, Lize-Marie8 2:25.12

33.81 36.22 37.3637.73

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail9 2:28.19

34.93 37.85 36.9538.46

CRSC-JH 17Doubell, Cassidey R10 2:30.85

35.19 38.46 38.3138.89
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Preliminaries ...   (#115  Women 200 Meter Back)

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G11 2:31.72

34.68 37.71 38.6440.69

WATR-JH 14Lin, Kaia12 2:36.18

37.62 39.65 38.3940.52

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L13 2:36.59

37.43 39.75 39.0840.33

PEAS-NM 15Froü sler, Mikayla A14 2:40.48

37.14 41.09 40.1442.11

PEAS-NM 15Strong, Ava J15 2:40.57

38.58 41.43 38.6541.91

SLAQ-CP 15Burke, Hannah16 2:41.76

37.30 40.33 42.2341.90

MDOL-JH 15Bruyns, Isabella M17 2:42.24

37.44 41.17 41.4042.23

CA-EK 17Beling, Hayley E18 2:43.48

36.62 41.43 42.1043.33

RBOT-BP 14Engelbrecht, Dedre19 2:48.99

38.80 42.23 43.6544.31

 
#116  Men 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRSC-JH 19Eaton, Jarden D1 24.67

STAQ-CE 15Kotze, Eric B2 25.06

LALE-CE 26Moncherry, Adam J3 25.12

USC-BU 18Pretorius, Matthew J4 25.48

MATI-CE 19Van der Merwe, Johan H5 25.61

MATI-CE 20Sistenich, Dylan L6 25.90

MATI-CE 22Emslie, Joshua D7 25.94

TYGE-CP 17Esterhuysen, Joshua N8 26.14

B - Final

FISH-ED 22Schlechter, Gustav9 25.65

TUKS-TS 25Plattner, Benjamin R10 25.78

HARB-BP 18Nel, Edmund A11 26.08

VASA-EK 14Brady, Jonathan L12 26.09

VINE-CP 15Bestel, Luc M13 26.19

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T14 26.23

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J15 26.28

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J16 26.58

 
#116  Men 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAQ-CE 15Kotze, Eric B1 25.05

LALE-CE 26Moncherry, Adam J2 25.15

CRSC-JH 19Eaton, Jarden D3 25.23

USC-BU 18Pretorius, Matthew J4 25.24

MATI-CE 19Van der Merwe, Johan H*5 25.40

MATI-CE 22Emslie, Joshua D*5 25.40

TYGE-CP 17Esterhuysen, Joshua N7 25.77

MATI-CE 20Sistenich, Dylan L8 25.81

FISH-ED 22Schlechter, Gustav9 25.86

TUKS-TS 25Plattner, Benjamin R10 25.96

VASA-EK 14Brady, Jonathan L11 26.19

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T12 26.20

HARB-BP 18Nel, Edmund A13 26.38

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J*14 26.42

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J*14 26.42

VINE-CP 15Bestel, Luc M16 26.45

VRC-TS 19De Clerck, Dean17 26.64

TUKS-TS 22Le Roux, Corneé*18 26.77

LALE-CE 23Bromfield, Michael V*18 26.77

Swim-Off Required

CA-EK 21Turpin, Nathan20 26.78

AA-JH 16Harrison, Jordan T21 26.81

PSC-TS 16Landmann, Armand J22 26.95

CA-EK 28Oliver, Cameron M23 26.96

NMU-NM 22Botha, Dylan24 26.97

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A25 27.00

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R26 27.01

SAAW-CP 18Wolson, Daniel A27 27.04

WATR-JH 19Dredge, Elijah E28 27.30

MDOL-JH 16Bloch, Dylan29 27.34

VINE-CP 15Haupt, Rhys A30 27.37

KNYA-ED 17Van Der Merwe, Ula W31 27.47

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M32 27.52

VASA-EK 15King, Slade D33 27.53

AA-JH 18Kassebaum, Clayton N34 27.55

USC-BU 17Arnold, Ben G35 27.63

TUKS-TS 16De Wit, Luan W36 27.76

SLAQ-CP 16Kalapac, Joshua37 27.80

BLNE-MA 15Calitz, Juan38 27.85

CLA-WC 14Snyders, Kyle39 28.13

INFA-NM 13Viduya, Jayden A40 28.23

CRSC-JH 16Harris, Danyaal41 28.26

VASA-EK 22Margro, Bronte D42 28.50

TUKS-TS 19Cartwright, Andrew G43 28.57

INFA-NM 16Badal, Vache44 28.65

WATR-JH 16Swanepoel, Xander45 28.67

USC-BU 15Cook, Riley C46 28.70

PEAS-NM 20Croft, Logan47 28.86

RBOT-BP 16Damoense, Jevan A48 28.98

WATR-JH 17Berejena, Ashley C49 29.22

INFA-NM 16Wedderburn, Liam50 29.36

RBOT-BP 17Mojapelo, Lethabo T51 29.45

ESTR-EK 17North, Kyle W52 29.84

LALE-CE 16Burger, Rosseau53 30.11

 
#201  Men 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D1 15:57.79

28.32 30.74 32.4531.77

32.55 32.52 32.70 32.42

32.45 32.76 31.33 32.21

32.31 32.91 31.91 32.24

32.82 32.11 32.76 31.71

31.48 31.88 32.15 32.13

33.10 31.54 31.36 32.17

31.27 29.72

WATR-JH 16Engelbrecht, Stephan2 16:23.41

29.38 31.59 32.4032.13

32.83 32.40 32.82 32.73

32.87 32.73 32.90 32.80

33.01 32.64 33.19 32.86

33.48 32.68 33.28 33.08

33.50 33.16 33.99 33.09

33.39 33.16 33.75 32.94

33.60 31.03

WATR-JH 16Rolfe, Kayden J3 16:24.31

29.70 31.92 32.7732.81

32.76 32.67 33.07 33.19

32.60 33.04 33.20 33.09

33.14 33.21 33.06 32.94

33.02 33.65 32.76 32.94

33.23 33.15 32.74 33.44

33.39 33.93 32.78 33.20

33.02 29.89

INFA-NM 14Jones, Kellen T4 16:37.98

30.17 32.67 33.0632.75

33.63 33.65 33.74 33.60

33.96 34.16 33.89 33.80

34.04 33.36 33.47 33.66

33.29 33.71 33.59 33.11

33.97 33.27 33.22 33.39

33.63 33.11 33.78 33.13

32.61 30.56

TYGE-CP 17Bannister, Joshua G5 17:04.77

30.34 34.01 34.9134.44

34.77 35.19 34.88 35.12

34.82 34.84 34.38 34.32

34.75 34.71 34.77 34.33

34.27 34.24 34.29 34.29

34.02 33.82 34.15 33.93

33.95 33.81 33.84 33.77

33.57 32.24

TYGE-CP 16Terblanche, Luan L6 17:14.65

31.06 33.68 34.9234.60

34.85 34.48 34.85 34.83

35.26 34.58 34.28 34.16

34.77 34.53 35.34 34.41

35.00 34.23 35.17 34.48

35.30 34.30 34.74 34.21

34.80 34.61 34.74 34.46

34.45 33.56

USC-BU 17Dutton, Ethan J7 17:56.97

32.09 35.50 36.2835.88

35.93 35.95 35.84 35.77

35.82 36.26 36.16 36.09

35.90 35.95 35.75 36.31

35.64 36.05 36.03 35.97

36.20 36.14 36.28 36.06

36.32 36.26 36.51 36.41

36.29 35.33
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Results
(#201  Men 1500 Meter Free)

LALE-CE 19Terblanche, Kiaan C8 18:08.95

31.34 34.43 35.6635.21

36.88 35.77 36.69 36.86

37.56 35.62 36.48 36.43

36.25 36.67 36.75 36.34

37.07 37.10 36.49 36.57

36.12 36.57 37.06 37.21

37.13 36.02 37.24 36.88

36.39 36.16

PEAS-NM 15De Beer, Hendro9 18:25.65

30.68 33.63 35.3435.01

35.61 35.84 36.05 36.65

36.81 36.65 37.06 37.26

37.33 37.46 37.56 38.00

38.19 37.81 38.10 37.84

38.38 38.11 38.16 37.73

38.07 37.56 37.99 37.16

37.59 36.02

 
#202  Women 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N1 5:05.23

33.36 37.78 39.6540.30

43.49 43.09 34.72 32.84

AZON-ET 18Stewart, Megan2 5:05.93

32.45 37.84 37.9338.08

44.61 45.33 35.36 34.33

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I3 5:12.62

32.91 38.65 40.2240.96

44.78 44.95 36.33 33.82

CRSC-JH 18White, Chelsea4 5:12.85

33.99 37.96 40.4040.46

45.61 44.92 35.60 33.91

MDOL-JH 17Gray, Loghan A5 5:18.94

33.13 39.29 43.2442.84

42.56 44.25 37.50 36.13

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L6 5:26.55

36.43 41.77 40.9943.17

45.40 45.19 37.42 36.18

PEAS-NM 17Croft, Kiara7 5:34.31

34.24 39.41 43.4343.83

49.34 48.92 38.48 36.66

CA-EK 17Beling, Hayley E8 5:41.89

34.51 41.44 42.7544.00

48.90 51.21 40.44 38.64

 
#202  Women 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N1 5:02.95

32.82 37.55 38.8239.16

42.70 42.65 35.51 33.74

AZON-ET 18Stewart, Megan2 5:07.44

33.11 36.32 39.2539.99

44.22 43.35 36.43 34.77

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I3 5:10.66

32.44 38.10 40.5241.63

43.51 44.25 35.90 34.31

MDOL-JH 17Gray, Loghan A4 5:15.64

33.27 37.68 42.7440.27

41.67 44.39 38.43 37.19

CRSC-JH 18White, Chelsea5 5:17.28

33.74 38.90 41.3139.87

46.16 45.11 36.23 35.96

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L6 5:29.83

35.89 42.04 41.7544.16

47.42 44.28 37.96 36.33

PEAS-NM 17Croft, Kiara7 5:29.85

34.06 39.10 42.7943.36

48.43 48.77 38.42 34.92

CA-EK 17Beling, Hayley E8 5:38.80

34.70 41.98 41.9643.63

49.12 49.29 40.03 38.09

PEAS-NM 15Strong, Ava J9 5:43.28

36.86 39.80 42.3843.44

50.71 50.82 41.27 38.00

PEAS-NM 15Froü sler, Mikayla A10 5:49.72

36.03 42.85 43.4445.35

48.48 48.77 44.16 40.64

MDOL-JH 14Woodburn, Indigo S11 5:49.88

37.02 41.07 45.7746.52

50.81 51.47 40.68 36.54

ROA-ED 14Gruü tter, Arabelle12 6:03.37

36.33 46.35 45.8946.41

53.18 52.92 42.25 40.04

PEAS-NM 14O'Connor, Kayden C13 6:07.36

38.85 47.48 48.0245.96

48.07 50.87 45.17 42.94

 
#203  Men 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S1 1:50.97

25.78 27.49 29.2228.48

TUKS-TS 17Van Wyk, Adrian R2 1:54.54

26.28 28.34 30.2829.64

TUKS-TS 22Wolfaardt, Bernard3 1:55.06

26.97 28.95 29.5429.60

TUKS-TS 22Casali, Cameron J4 1:55.19

26.28 28.26 30.5930.06

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D5 1:55.76

26.31 28.11 30.6130.73

PEAS-NM 16Beatt, Will D6 1:56.01

26.60 29.33 29.8530.23

AA-JH 18Billings, Daniel R7 1:56.11

27.36 29.55 29.5929.61

KNYA-ED 19Steyn, Stefan A8 1:58.54

27.40 29.75 31.0130.38

 
#203  Men 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S1 1:52.26

26.36 28.49 28.5828.83

TUKS-TS 17Van Wyk, Adrian R2 1:53.11

26.39 28.74 28.8529.13

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D3 1:53.93

27.17 28.41 28.8029.55

TUKS-TS 22Casali, Cameron J4 1:54.10

26.85 28.86 29.1029.29

TUKS-TS 22Wolfaardt, Bernard5 1:55.70

27.18 29.15 29.4229.95

AA-JH 18Billings, Daniel R6 1:55.75

27.32 29.71 28.9229.80

PEAS-NM 16Beatt, Will D7 1:56.32

26.85 29.79 29.4530.23

KNYA-ED 19Steyn, Stefan A8 1:56.61

26.90 29.57 30.0330.11

CA-EK 16Mann, Matthew A9 1:56.81

27.24 29.72 29.5130.34

VASA-EK 14Brady, Jonathan L10 1:57.38

27.23 29.82 30.0330.30

TYGE-CP 18Wright, Keegan11 1:57.52

27.43 29.92 29.7430.43

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J12 1:58.15

26.97 29.76 30.8830.54

WATR-JH 16Erasmus, Joshua M13 1:58.17

27.33 30.11 30.3630.37

WATR-JH 16Engelbrecht, Stephan14 1:58.82

27.52 30.18 30.1730.95

CRSC-JH 18Alevras, George M15 1:59.40

27.54 30.92 29.6831.26

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T16 1:59.56

27.39 29.98 31.5230.67

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R17 1:59.79

28.23 30.47 30.4930.60

LALE-CE 17Clarke, Liam18 1:59.85

27.23 30.10 31.0431.48

KNYA-ED 17Pretorius, Luuk E19 2:00.05

27.03 30.29 31.2531.48

AA-JH 18Kassebaum, Clayton N20 2:00.39

27.65 30.42 31.2031.12

SAAW-CP 18Wolson, Daniel A21 2:00.85

27.85 30.32 31.3631.32

TYGE-CP 17Esterhuysen, Joshua N22 2:01.20

27.13 30.27 32.2131.59

TYGE-CP 17Bannister, Joshua G23 2:01.39

28.25 31.01 30.6031.53

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J24 2:01.61

28.31 30.95 30.4431.91

VASA-EK 15King, Slade D25 2:01.71

28.13 31.16 31.2131.21

USC-BU 17Arnold, Ben G26 2:02.09

29.31 30.90 30.3031.58
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Preliminaries ...   (#203  Men 200 Meter Free)

TUKS-TS 17Lightening, Grant R27 2:03.45

27.82 30.81 32.4732.35

LALE-CE 17Uys, Keegan28 2:04.67

29.16 31.61 32.0131.89

TUKS-TS 22Le Roux, Corneé29 2:05.42

29.08 32.23 31.8132.30

CLA-WC 14Snyders, Kyle30 2:05.70

28.25 31.20 33.0733.18

CLA-WC 19Pheeha, Junior J31 2:05.89

28.65 31.31 33.9731.96

USC-BU 17Dutton, Ethan J32 2:06.18

29.15 31.88 32.0833.07

TUKS-TS 19Cartwright, Andrew G33 2:07.08

28.84 31.88 33.5232.84

SLAQ-CP 18Ellis, Liam34 2:07.35

28.85 32.30 33.0833.12

KNYA-ED 17Van Der Merwe, Ula W35 2:08.34

27.75 31.54 34.7834.27

WATR-JH 17Berejena, Ashley C36 2:11.75

29.56 32.49 35.3234.38

CA-EK 14Raccanello, Giancarlo R37 2:13.42

30.05 33.33 34.9435.10

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M38 2:17.73

30.77 35.61 35.4235.93

 
#204  Women 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUKS-TS 20De Lange, Caitlin A1 56.04

26.57 29.47

AZON-ET 17Carmody, Jessica M2 57.85

27.32 30.53

LALE-CE 17Morris, Grace3 58.11

27.72 30.39

LALE-CE 17Knoblauch, Cara4 58.16

28.03 30.13

TUKS-TS 21Meyer, Kate J5 58.34

27.93 30.41

INFA-NM 18Venter, Kendra6 59.01

28.13 30.88

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett7 59.03

28.51 30.52

KOVS-MA 21Davidson, Lize-Marie8 59.65

28.50 31.15

B - Final

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail9 59.24

28.26 30.98

KOVS-MA 19Helmand, Anieke10 59.83

28.31 31.52

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K11 59.88

28.72 31.16

USC-BU 15Palmer, Emily A12 1:00.11

29.03 31.08

INFA-NM 17Viduya, Myra K13 1:00.28

28.72 31.56

INFA-NM 13Spies, Gemma T14 1:00.53

29.52 31.01

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G15 1:01.09

29.62 31.47

BEST-NM 12Hamilton, Shalea M16 1:01.87

30.03 31.84

 
#204  Women 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 20De Lange, Caitlin A1 56.19

26.64 29.55

TUKS-TS 26Gallagher, Erin P2 56.29

26.55 29.74

AZON-ET 17Carmody, Jessica M3 57.42

27.63 29.79

LALE-CE 17Knoblauch, Cara4 58.36

28.34 30.02

TUKS-TS 21Meyer, Kate J5 58.40

27.71 30.69

LALE-CE 17Morris, Grace6 58.53

28.45 30.08

INFA-NM 16Mote, Jaime L7 58.55

28.66 29.89

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett8 59.20

28.69 30.51

KOVS-MA 21Davidson, Lize-Marie*9 59.36

28.83 30.53

INFA-NM 18Venter, Kendra*9 59.36

28.51 30.85

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn11 59.37

28.83 30.54

KOVS-MA 19Helmand, Anieke12 59.50

28.27 31.23

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K13 59.56

28.79 30.77

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail14 59.77

28.45 31.32

AZON-ET 18Stewart, Megan15 59.81

28.48 31.33

INFA-NM 13Spies, Gemma T16 1:00.25

29.19 31.06

INFA-NM 17Viduya, Myra K17 1:00.47

29.21 31.26

MDOL-JH 18Helberg, Gabriella18 1:00.78

29.28 31.50

USC-BU 15Palmer, Emily A19 1:00.82

28.95 31.87

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S20 1:00.90

29.00 31.90

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G21 1:01.14

29.51 31.63

BEST-NM 12Hamilton, Shalea M22 1:01.38

30.03 31.35

LALE-CE 18Baker, Jessica23 1:01.79

29.83 31.96

CLA-WC 20Christie, Leah E24 1:01.85

29.02 32.83

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I25 1:02.21

30.05 32.16

VRC-TS 20Meyer, Corinna26 1:02.29

29.69 32.60

MDOL-JH 16Chandiwana, Tanatswa27 1:02.59

29.55 33.04

LALE-CE 19De Jongh, Grace28 1:02.67

29.78 32.89

CA-EK 17Beling, Nicole V29 1:02.77

30.06 32.71

INFA-NM 18Wedderburn, Ninah30 1:02.98

29.78 33.20

WATR-JH 14Lin, Kaia31 1:03.61

30.47 33.14

MDOL-JH 16Chandiwana, Tafadzwa32 1:03.75

30.45 33.30

PSC-TS 17Landmann, Julie33 1:03.92

29.42 34.50

AA-JH 17Palmer, Carleigh34 1:04.10

30.70 33.40

TUKS-TS 16Fourie, Katelyn35 1:04.16

30.86 33.30

BLNE-MA 17Vorster, Isabel36 1:04.50

30.50 34.00

TUKS-TS 17Vyncke, Danika37 1:04.69

31.39 33.30

CRSC-JH 17Doubell, Cassidey R38 1:04.70

30.63 34.07

LALE-CE 18De Roubaix, Maric M39 1:05.40

31.57 33.83

ROA-ED 14Gruü tter, Arabelle40 1:05.47

31.59 33.88

MDOL-JH 15Bruyns, Isabella M41 1:05.50

31.60 33.90

INFA-NM 14Van Zyl, Minette M42 1:05.74

31.40 34.34

SASE-JH 18Cloete, Kiera V43 1:05.75

31.29 34.46

TYGE-CP 17Glover, Erin K44 1:05.86

31.77 34.09

CASC-CP 14Gerber, Simoneè  M45 1:06.20

31.30 34.90

SLAQ-CP 15Burke, Hannah46 1:06.85

32.27 34.58

RBOT-BP 14Engelbrecht, Dedre47 1:07.62

32.92 34.70

MDOL-JH 14Woodburn, Indigo S48 1:08.11

33.29 34.82

TUKS-TS 16Vyncke, Ivana49 1:10.88

34.02 36.86

 
#205  Men 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUKS-TS 21Randle, Matthew J1 1:03.32

29.98 33.34
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A - Final ...   (#205  Men 100 Meter Breast)

LALE-CE 21Truter, Petrus C2 1:03.68

30.00 33.68

TUKS-TS 19Thomas, Shaun M3 1:04.72

30.38 34.34

LALE-CE 18Clayton, Franco P4 1:04.89

30.67 34.22

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P5 1:05.42

30.78 34.64

NMU-NM 22Botha, Dylan6 1:07.12

32.21 34.91

KOVS-MA 20Louw, Andro7 1:07.94

32.06 35.88

TUKS-TS 18Torricelli, Gianluca F8 1:08.52

32.51 36.01

B - Final

AA-JH 14Drury, Joshua9 1:11.07

33.31 37.76

CASC-CP 14Wing, James L10 1:11.14

32.76 38.38

VINE-CP 15Stanfliet, Nicholas11 1:12.14

33.57 38.57

CA-EK 14Raccanello, Giancarlo R12 1:12.91

33.67 39.24

INFA-NM 13Viduya, Jayden A13 1:13.06

34.00 39.06

CA-EK 14Le Roux, Troy14 1:13.11

34.40 38.71

PEAS-NM 17Hlangothi, Munguni S15 1:15.37

34.68 40.69

LALE-CE 16Burger, Rosseau16 1:16.25

35.47 40.78

 
#205  Men 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALE-CE 21Truter, Petrus C1 1:03.46

30.72 32.74

TUKS-TS 21Randle, Matthew J2 1:03.74

30.49 33.25

TUKS-TS 19Thomas, Shaun M3 1:05.19

31.18 34.01

LALE-CE 18Clayton, Franco P4 1:05.94

30.93 35.01

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P5 1:06.68

31.51 35.17

KOVS-MA 20Louw, Andro6 1:07.41

31.76 35.65

NMU-NM 22Botha, Dylan7 1:08.20

32.42 35.78

TUKS-TS 18Torricelli, Gianluca F8 1:08.35

33.09 35.26

VRC-TS 15Muller, Joshua C9 1:10.03

32.85 37.18

VINE-CP 15Stanfliet, Nicholas10 1:11.45

33.68 37.77

AA-JH 14Drury, Joshua*11 1:11.66

32.95 38.71

INFA-NM 13Viduya, Jayden A*11 1:11.66

33.18 38.48

TUKS-TS 16De Lange, Devin I13 1:11.76

34.09 37.67

CA-EK 14Raccanello, Giancarlo R14 1:13.27

35.12 38.15

CASC-CP 14Wing, James L15 1:13.34

34.75 38.59

CA-EK 14Le Roux, Troy16 1:13.49

34.79 38.70

PEAS-NM 17Hlangothi, Munguni S17 1:14.75

34.34 40.41

LALE-CE 16Burger, Rosseau18 1:16.41

36.78 39.63

INFA-NM 16Wedderburn, Liam19 1:17.32

35.47 41.85

RBOT-BP 17Mojapelo, Lethabo T20 1:19.87

35.87 44.00

SLAQ-CP 19Wilson, Christian G21 1:26.49

39.47 47.02

 
#206  Women 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene1 32.26

TUKS-TS 20De Lange, Caitlin A2 33.25

TUKS-TS 15Veldsman, Chanel3 33.73

CA-EK 16Kuhn, Rebecca L4 34.26

MDOL-JH 17Sikiotis, Cassandra H5 34.42

SASE-JH 18Cloete, Kiera V6 34.93

KOVS-MA 19Helmand, Anieke7 35.47

WATR-JH 15Penn, Tyra8 35.49

B - Final

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N9 35.44

BLNE-MA 15Kruger, Lize-Marie10 35.90

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G11 36.15

TUKS-TS 17French, Sofia D12 36.36

CA-EK 16Sardinha, Jessica S13 36.38

STAQ-CE 15Van Galen, Ava-Loren14 36.45

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L15 36.75

WATR-JH 14Pirow, Kirsten N16 37.22

 
#206  Women 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 20De Lange, Caitlin A1 32.30

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene2 32.60

TUKS-TS 15Veldsman, Chanel3 33.49

CA-EK 16Kuhn, Rebecca L4 33.52

MDOL-JH 17Sikiotis, Cassandra H5 34.06

SASE-JH 18Cloete, Kiera V6 34.63

KOVS-MA 19Helmand, Anieke7 34.91

WATR-JH 15Penn, Tyra8 35.89

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N9 35.98

BLNE-MA 15Kruger, Lize-Marie10 36.22

STAQ-CE 15Van Galen, Ava-Loren11 36.28

CA-EK 16Sardinha, Jessica S12 36.62

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G13 36.70

TUKS-TS 17French, Sofia D14 36.83

VASA-EK 16Brady, Kirstin A15 36.93

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L16 36.98

WATR-JH 14Pirow, Kirsten N17 37.12

MDOL-JH 16Dube, Caitlyn K18 37.44

CASC-CP 14Gerber, Simoneè  M19 37.58

TUKS-TS 17Vyncke, Danika20 39.14

TUKS-TS 16Vyncke, Ivana21 45.40

USC-BU 16Boettger, Jodi A--- DQ

False start

 
#207  Men 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CRSC-JH 19Eaton, Jarden D1 54.54

25.63 28.91

TUKS-TS 25Plattner, Benjamin R2 56.14

25.50 30.64

MATI-CE 19Van der Merwe, Johan H3 56.36

26.11 30.25

USC-BU 18Pretorius, Matthew J4 56.83

26.82 30.01

TYGE-CP 17Esterhuysen, Joshua N5 57.74

27.95 29.79

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J6 58.04

27.36 30.68

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R7 58.26

27.36 30.90

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S--- NS

B - Final

MATI-CE 22Emslie, Joshua D9 55.94

25.89 30.05

TUKS-TS 18Louw, Adriaan B10 58.13

26.76 31.37

VINE-CP 15Bestel, Luc M11 58.72

27.08 31.64

TUKS-TS 22Le Roux, Corneé12 58.76

27.26 31.50

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M13 59.32

27.95 31.37

VASA-EK 15King, Slade D14 1:00.35

28.00 32.35

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A15 1:00.81

28.91 31.90

AA-JH 16Harrison, Jordan T16 1:01.56

28.24 33.32

 
#207  Men 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CRSC-JH 19Eaton, Jarden D1 54.25

25.16 29.09
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Preliminaries ...   (#207  Men 100 Meter Fly)

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S2 55.38

26.48 28.90

TUKS-TS 25Plattner, Benjamin R3 55.43

25.90 29.53

MATI-CE 19Van der Merwe, Johan H4 56.44

27.26 29.18

USC-BU 18Pretorius, Matthew J5 57.07

26.67 30.40

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R6 57.93

27.52 30.41

MATI-CE 20Sistenich, Dylan L7 57.94

26.84 31.10

TYGE-CP 17Esterhuysen, Joshua N8 58.50

28.12 30.38

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J9 58.58

27.56 31.02

MATI-CE 22Emslie, Joshua D10 58.78

27.75 31.03

VINE-CP 15Bestel, Luc M11 59.18

28.39 30.79

TUKS-TS 18Louw, Adriaan B12 59.27

26.95 32.32

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M13 59.54

27.93 31.61

TUKS-TS 22Le Roux, Corneé14 59.87

27.87 32.00

AA-JH 16Harrison, Jordan T15 1:00.10

28.02 32.08

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A16 1:00.14

28.50 31.64

VASA-EK 15King, Slade D17 1:00.34

28.79 31.55

TUKS-TS 22Wolfaardt, Bernard18 1:00.52

27.92 32.60

AA-JH 18Kassebaum, Clayton N19 1:00.59

28.06 32.53

KNYA-ED 17Pretorius, Luuk E20 1:00.86

27.90 32.96

BLNE-MA 15Calitz, Juan21 1:01.03

28.66 32.37

VRC-TS 19De Clerck, Dean22 1:01.11

27.61 33.50

USC-BU 17Arnold, Ben G23 1:01.22

29.29 31.93

NMU-NM 22Botha, Dylan24 1:01.48

28.03 33.45

INFA-NM 14Jones, Kellen T25 1:01.78

30.00 31.78

MDOL-JH 16Bloch, Dylan26 1:02.82

28.80 34.02

VASA-EK 22Margro, Bronte D27 1:02.87

29.53 33.34

CLA-WC 19Pheeha, Junior J28 1:03.00

29.21 33.79

SLAQ-CP 16Kalapac, Joshua29 1:03.36

30.04 33.32

WATR-JH 16Swanepoel, Xander30 1:03.50

29.32 34.18

CRSC-JH 16Harris, Danyaal31 1:05.55

28.87 36.68

WATR-JH 17Berejena, Ashley C32 1:06.11

31.71 34.40

PEAS-NM 20Croft, Logan33 1:06.29

30.66 35.63

KNYA-ED 17Van Der Merwe, Ula W34 1:08.64

30.84 37.80

 
#208  Women 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CA-EK 17Thompson, Jessica L1 1:02.50

29.67 32.83

TUKS-TS 21Pearse, Hannah C2 1:03.60

31.14 32.46

TUKS-TS 16Vd Linde, Mila C3 1:04.10

31.11 32.99

TUKS-TS 22Herbst, Kerryn L4 1:04.30

30.89 33.41

LALE-CE 17Morris, Grace5 1:05.06

30.85 34.21

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K6 1:06.30

32.09 34.21

VINE-CP 13Smith, Sophie7 1:06.33

32.02 34.31

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella8 1:07.45

31.91 35.54

B - Final

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S9 1:06.16

31.53 34.63

LALE-CE 19De Jongh, Grace10 1:06.41

31.88 34.53

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett11 1:06.62

32.19 34.43

KOVS-MA 21Davidson, Lize-Marie12 1:07.39

32.65 34.74

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G13 1:07.96

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G14 1:08.68

33.65 35.03

TUKS-TS 16Fourie, Katelyn15 1:09.69

33.46 36.23

STAQ-CE 15Van Galen, Ava-Loren16 1:12.69

34.90 37.79

 
#208  Women 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 21Pearse, Hannah C1 1:02.81

30.94 31.87

CA-EK 17Thompson, Jessica L2 1:02.83

30.75 32.08

TUKS-TS 22Herbst, Kerryn L3 1:04.00

30.69 33.31

LALE-CE 17Morris, Grace4 1:04.84

31.17 33.67

TUKS-TS 16Vd Linde, Mila C5 1:05.20

31.51 33.69

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K6 1:06.04

32.03 34.01

VINE-CP 13Smith, Sophie7 1:06.28

32.09 34.19

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella8 1:06.69

31.91 34.78

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett9 1:06.87

32.41 34.46

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S10 1:07.10

32.05 35.05

KOVS-MA 21Davidson, Lize-Marie11 1:07.13

32.62 34.51

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G12 1:07.72

33.05 34.67

PSC-TS 23Landmann, Natalie13 1:07.92

32.08 35.84

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G14 1:08.30

33.56 34.74

TUKS-TS 16Fourie, Katelyn15 1:08.69

33.49 35.20

LALE-CE 19De Jongh, Grace16 1:10.37

33.78 36.59

STAQ-CE 15Van Galen, Ava-Loren17 1:10.82

34.42 36.40

CRSC-JH 17Doubell, Cassidey R18 1:12.94

34.96 37.98

WATR-JH 14Lin, Kaia19 1:13.16

36.08 37.08

PEAS-NM 15Strong, Ava J20 1:13.63

35.61 38.02

MDOL-JH 15Bruyns, Isabella M21 1:13.93

36.10 37.83

CA-EK 17Beling, Hayley E22 1:14.74

35.62 39.12

SLAQ-CP 15Burke, Hannah23 1:14.76

36.28 38.48

PEAS-NM 15Froü sler, Mikayla A24 1:15.07

35.95 39.12

RBOT-BP 14Engelbrecht, Dedre25 1:15.09

36.65 38.44

MDOL-JH 13Barrow, Sophie L26 1:18.64

38.61 40.03

PSC-TS 17Landmann, Julie27 1:19.73

35.82 43.91

 
#209  Men 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LALE-CE 22Pool-Jones, Jonah B1 25.76

TUKS-TS 18Louw, Adriaan B2 26.75

STAQ-CE 15Kotze, Eric B3 26.81

PSC-TS 16Landmann, Armand J4 27.09

CA-EK 16Mann, Matthew A5 27.44
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TUKS-TS 18Cromhout, Lance6 27.88

WATR-JH 19Dredge, Elijah E7 28.41

VINE-CP 15Bestel, Luc M8 28.98

B - Final

CA-EK 28Oliver, Cameron M9 28.34

22.38 5.96

INFA-NM 16Badal, Vache10 29.10

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M11 29.13

WATR-JH 16Swanepoel, Xander12 29.63

TUKS-TS 19Hendricks, Nathan13 29.98

CLA-WC 14Snyders, Kyle14 29.99

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A15 30.31

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J16 31.91

 
#209  Men 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LALE-CE 22Pool-Jones, Jonah B1 25.65

TUKS-TS 18Louw, Adriaan B2 26.95

PSC-TS 16Landmann, Armand J3 27.03

STAQ-CE 15Kotze, Eric B4 27.06

TUKS-TS 18Cromhout, Lance5 27.72

CA-EK 16Mann, Matthew A6 27.90

WATR-JH 19Dredge, Elijah E7 28.30

VINE-CP 15Bestel, Luc M8 28.39

CA-EK 28Oliver, Cameron M9 28.40

TUKS-TS 16De Wit, Luan W10 28.79

LINR-JH 16Spies, Ayden C11 28.97

INFA-NM 16Badal, Vache12 29.18

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J13 29.65

TUKS-TS 19Hendricks, Nathan14 30.11

CLA-WC 14Snyders, Kyle15 30.22

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A16 30.28

WATR-JH 16Swanepoel, Xander17 J30.28

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M18 30.62

VINE-CP 16Walker, Yohan G19 30.69

ESTR-EK 17North, Kyle W20 31.64

AA-JH 16Harrison, Jordan T21 31.84

RBOT-BP 17Mojapelo, Lethabo T22 33.64

WATR-JH 17Berejena, Ashley C23 34.58

 
#210  Women 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

INFA-NM 16Mote, Jaime L1 2:16.78

31.29 34.24 34.6436.61

TUKS-TS 26Gallagher, Erin P2 2:19.65

30.11 33.14 40.8535.55

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail3 2:23.48

31.22 36.36 39.0636.84

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn4 2:24.10

31.33 35.71 39.6637.40

TUKS-TS 19Nichol, Scarlett I5 2:27.49

33.71 35.55 39.5438.69

INFA-NM 14Roman, Jemmah A6 2:32.01

32.63 37.69 41.3540.34

PEAS-NM 17Croft, Kiara7 2:35.96

35.47 39.32 39.6641.51

 
#211  Men 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S1 2:06.33

26.49 33.60 27.8838.36

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P2 2:06.90

27.67 32.33 30.1336.77

PEAS-NM 16Beatt, Will D3 2:10.55

27.87 34.36 30.1238.20

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D4 2:11.05

28.38 34.28 28.9339.46

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J5 2:12.36

29.07 33.11 30.9139.27

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T6 2:13.65

27.72 32.80 31.5541.58

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R7 2:16.56

29.54 34.96 31.6740.39

TUKS-TS 19Thomas, Shaun M8 2:18.31

30.16 37.20 32.9038.05

 
#211  Men 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WATR-JH 17Mihaylov, Kris S1 2:08.30

26.83 33.71 29.0438.72

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P2 2:10.02

27.99 33.37 30.7637.90

TUKS-TS 21Randle, Matthew J3 2:10.27

28.39 35.29 30.5736.02

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D4 2:11.11

27.95 34.04 29.4939.63

PEAS-NM 16Beatt, Will D5 2:11.71

28.15 34.75 29.2439.57

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J6 2:13.61

28.78 34.39 32.0438.40

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R7 2:14.56

29.09 35.93 30.8638.68

TUKS-TS 19Thomas, Shaun M8 2:14.93

29.00 36.43 32.4537.05

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T9 2:15.39

27.56 35.48 31.2941.06

KOVS-MA 20Louw, Andro10 2:15.44

29.30 36.94 32.5636.64

WATR-JH 16Erasmus, Joshua M11 2:15.94

28.70 36.68 30.1040.46

WATR-JH 16Rolfe, Kayden J12 2:16.04

28.68 34.88 30.3142.17

INFA-NM 14Jones, Kellen T13 2:18.00

30.66 36.45 29.8041.09

TUKS-TS 18Torricelli, Gianluca F14 2:19.18

29.64 39.99 32.0837.47

KNYA-ED 19Steyn, Stefan A15 2:19.51

29.91 36.88 30.1742.55

TYGE-CP 16Terblanche, Luan L16 2:19.91

29.38 36.46 33.2640.81

VASA-EK 15King, Slade D17 2:20.13

29.69 35.55 32.0342.86

MDOL-JH 17Mladovan, Jordan C18 2:20.76

29.42 37.60 32.7740.97

VINE-CP 15Haupt, Rhys A19 2:23.19

29.72 36.88 33.5243.07

MDOL-JH 16Bloch, Dylan20 2:24.08

29.37 39.59 33.2041.92

TUKS-TS 19Hendricks, Nathan21 2:24.84

29.44 36.97 35.7542.68

CLA-WC 19Pheeha, Junior J22 2:25.72

29.95 36.13 35.8543.79

AA-JH 14Drury, Joshua23 2:26.38

31.12 37.52 36.1241.62

INFA-NM 13Viduya, Jayden A24 2:26.91

30.56 37.57 35.5243.26

LALE-CE 16Burger, Rosseau25 2:27.97

35.0841.03

CA-EK 14Raccanello, Giancarlo R26 2:28.68

31.37 40.17 35.4241.72

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M27 2:35.65

31.99 40.05 37.4746.14

 
#212  Women 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TUKS-TS 21Pearse, Hannah C1 4:27.66

33.13 33.78 33.5733.48

33.06 33.38 33.81 33.45

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett2 4:36.05

32.34 35.12 34.6534.33

34.97 35.23 34.83 34.58

TUKS-TS 17French, Sofia D3 4:37.98

31.98 34.61 35.1834.75

35.46 35.66 35.57 34.77

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana4 4:42.35

32.38 35.61 35.8135.53

36.09 35.96 36.23 34.74

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I5 4:42.44

32.56 35.18 36.1035.34

36.57 36.21 36.21 34.27

MDOL-JH 18Helberg, Gabriella6 4:49.18

31.89 35.17 36.9735.68

37.35 38.08 37.64 36.40

BEST-NM 12Hamilton, Shalea M7 4:54.48

32.72 36.16 37.4637.59

38.12 38.37 38.06 36.00

TYGE-CP 17Glover, Erin K8 4:58.02

32.79 36.26 38.0637.31

38.69 38.68 38.46 37.77
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#212  Women 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 21Pearse, Hannah C1 4:30.95

32.39 34.94 34.6734.35

34.11 34.70 32.89 32.90

CA-EK 16Le Roux, Scarlett2 4:31.35

31.90 35.03 35.4535.14

33.93 34.38 33.48 32.04

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I3 4:36.21

31.20 34.24 36.0434.74

35.85 35.70 34.96 33.48

TUKS-TS 17French, Sofia D4 4:36.51

31.45 34.46 35.5634.96

35.63 35.62 34.92 33.91

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana5 4:40.03

31.45 34.88 35.6635.63

35.18 35.43 36.16 35.64

MDOL-JH 18Helberg, Gabriella6 4:49.36

32.76 36.24 36.9036.85

36.74 37.29 36.59 35.99

BEST-NM 12Hamilton, Shalea M7 4:49.89

31.79 35.23 37.0236.55

37.47 37.96 37.83 36.04

TYGE-CP 17Glover, Erin K8 4:56.49

33.63 37.17 38.0038.02

38.25 38.18 37.36 35.88

ROA-ED 14Gruü tter, Arabelle9 4:56.92

33.80 36.75 37.9137.57

37.73 38.27 38.40 36.49

CRSC-JH 17Doubell, Cassidey R10 4:58.70

33.18 36.92 38.3438.78

38.69 37.74 37.94 37.11

TUKS-TS 17Vyncke, Danika11 5:05.93

34.16 36.77 39.5138.56

40.18 39.69 39.41 37.65

LALE-CE 18De Roubaix, Maric M--- NS

 
#213  Men 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PSC-TS 16Landmann, Armand J*1 23.77

TYGE-CP 17Esterhuysen, Joshua N*1 23.77

LALE-CE 22Pool-Jones, Jonah B3 23.90

USC-BU 18Pretorius, Matthew J*4 23.98

FISH-ED 22Schlechter, Gustav*4 23.98

HARB-BP 18Nel, Edmund A6 24.08

LALE-CE 26Moncherry, Adam J7 24.10

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P8 25.76

B - Final

MATI-CE 22Emslie, Joshua D9 24.09

CA-EK 21Turpin, Nathan10 24.13

LALE-CE 17Clarke, Liam11 24.22

CRSC-JH 19Eaton, Jarden D12 24.29

STAQ-CE 15Kotze, Eric B13 24.34

VASA-EK 14Brady, Jonathan L14 24.55

MATI-CE 19Van der Merwe, Johan H15 24.75

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T16 25.09

 
#213  Men 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PSC-TS 16Landmann, Armand J1 23.54

LALE-CE 22Pool-Jones, Jonah B2 23.81

HARB-BP 18Nel, Edmund A3 23.86

LALE-CE 26Moncherry, Adam J4 23.95

TYGE-CP 17Esterhuysen, Joshua N5 24.05

TUKS-TS 25Van Rensburg, Anandt P6 24.10

USC-BU 18Pretorius, Matthew J7 24.11

FISH-ED 22Schlechter, Gustav8 24.20

CRSC-JH 19Eaton, Jarden D9 24.32

VASA-EK 14Brady, Jonathan L10 24.34

STAQ-CE 15Kotze, Eric B11 24.35

LALE-CE 17Clarke, Liam12 24.47

MATI-CE 22Emslie, Joshua D13 24.57

CA-EK 21Turpin, Nathan14 24.62

MATI-CE 20Sistenich, Dylan L15 24.75

MATI-CE 19Van der Merwe, Johan H16 24.77

TUKS-TS 16De Lange, Devin I17 24.83

TUKS-TS 17Wessels, Guy T18 24.85

TUKS-TS 25Plattner, Benjamin R19 24.94

VINE-CP 15Haupt, Rhys A20 25.00

WATR-JH 16Erasmus, Joshua M*21 25.08

KNYA-ED 17Pretorius, Luuk E*21 25.08

LALE-CE 23Bromfield, Michael V23 25.21

TUKS-TS 17Lightening, Grant R24 25.26

INFA-NM 16Mills, Rhys T25 25.27

FAAC 15Grobbelaar, Janco J26 25.28

CA-EK 17Domiter, Claudio J27 25.48

WATR-JH 16Engelbrecht, Stephan28 25.58

AA-JH 18Kassebaum, Clayton N29 25.68

CA-EK 15Whelan, Kai R30 25.69

WATR-JH 16Rolfe, Kayden J31 25.72

LALE-CE 17Uys, Keegan32 25.78

SLAQ-CP 16Kalapac, Joshua33 25.85

USC-BU 17Arnold, Ben G*34 25.86

VRC-TS 19De Clerck, Dean*34 25.86

CLA-WC 19Pheeha, Junior J*34 25.86

BLNE-MA 15Calitz, Juan37 25.93

TUKS-TS 19Cartwright, Andrew G38 25.97

TUKS-TS 19Hendricks, Nathan39 26.04

KNYA-ED 17Van Der Merwe, Ula W*40 26.09

RBOT-BP 17Mojapelo, Lethabo T*40 26.09

WATR-JH 16Swanepoel, Xander42 26.12

CLA-WC 14Snyders, Kyle43 26.15

CASC-CP 14Wing, James L44 26.34

RBOT-BP 14Lotter, Dehan M45 26.43

MDOL-JH 16Bloch, Dylan46 26.61

ESTR-EK 17North, Kyle W47 26.70

INFA-NM 16Wedderburn, Liam48 26.75

VASA-EK 22Margro, Bronte D49 26.78

AA-JH 16Harrison, Jordan T50 26.97

CRSC-JH 16Harris, Danyaal51 27.02

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A52 27.06

PEAS-NM 20Croft, Logan53 27.20

WATR-JH 17Berejena, Ashley C54 27.29

VINE-CP 15Stanfliet, Nicholas55 27.31

CA-EK 14Le Roux, Troy56 27.45

LALE-CE 16Burger, Rosseau57 27.46

SLAQ-CP 19Wilson, Christian G--- DQ

False start

 
#214  Women 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N1 2:03.22

38.06 41.80 43.36

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene2 2:28.98

34.40 36.22 39.8238.54

TUKS-TS 21Meyer, Kate J3 2:37.06

36.06 39.40 40.9740.63

TUKS-TS 15Veldsman, Chanel4 2:38.29

34.64 40.75 41.7941.11

MDOL-JH 17Sikiotis, Cassandra H5 2:43.20

36.98 41.23 41.9443.05

WATR-JH 15Penn, Tyra6 2:45.29

38.72 40.76 41.6444.17

CRSC-JH 18White, Chelsea7 2:49.75

40.50 43.50 42.5543.20

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I8 2:51.89

40.55 43.51 43.5644.27

 
#214  Women 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene1 2:27.04

33.78 37.23 38.4437.59

TUKS-TS 15Veldsman, Chanel2 2:38.28

35.26 39.70 41.2142.11

TUKS-TS 21Meyer, Kate J3 2:39.68

35.77 40.31 41.4642.14

MDOL-JH 17Sikiotis, Cassandra H4 2:44.30

37.83 42.22 41.8742.38

WATR-JH 15Penn, Tyra5 2:44.47

37.93 41.75 42.0342.76

CRSC-JH 18White, Chelsea6 2:47.40

38.94 43.61 42.3642.49

TYGE-CP 14Evans, Caitlin N7 2:47.62

39.29 43.12 43.1342.08

CA-EK 14Venter, Zuria I8 2:47.82

37.43 42.64 44.2443.51

CA-EK 16Kuhn, Rebecca L9 2:48.14

37.95 42.66 43.6843.85

MDOL-JH 17Gray, Loghan A10 2:49.22

39.30 42.83 43.7543.34

WATR-JH 14Pirow, Kirsten N11 2:50.95

39.22 43.03 43.8544.85

USC-BU 16Gous, Kayla G12 2:51.85

38.35 43.73 44.8244.95
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Preliminaries ...   (#214  Women 200 Meter Breast)

USC-BU 16Boettger, Jodi A13 2:53.63

39.44 44.69 44.6544.85

CA-EK 16Sardinha, Jessica S14 2:53.97

39.50 45.18 44.3044.99

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L15 2:53.98

40.98 43.66 44.3345.01

SASE-JH 18Cloete, Kiera V16 2:55.04

39.21 44.09 46.4045.34

BLNE-MA 15Kruger, Lize-Marie17 2:55.86

39.26 44.11 46.7545.74

VASA-EK 16Brady, Kirstin A18 2:57.25

41.15 45.98 44.6245.50

PEAS-NM 15Froü sler, Mikayla A19 3:02.24

41.73 46.12 47.0147.38

MDOL-JH 16Dube, Caitlyn K20 3:02.30

42.88 45.33 47.3646.73

BEST-NM 12Hamilton, Shalea M--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

40.81 45.43 47.93

 
#215  Men 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

TUKS-TS 17Muller, Helgaard W1 2:02.29

28.57 30.72 31.8831.12

TUKS-TS 17Van Wyk, Adrian R2 2:03.40

28.87 30.97 31.9431.62

CA-EK 16Mann, Matthew A3 2:07.14

29.57 33.01 31.5533.01

TUKS-TS 18Cromhout, Lance4 2:09.83

29.44 32.53 34.2133.65

WATR-JH 19Dredge, Elijah E5 2:10.71

30.79 33.28 33.7732.87

TUKS-TS 18Louw, Adriaan B6 2:11.41

30.83 33.15 33.4134.02

TYGE-CP 18Wright, Keegan7 2:11.56

31.55 33.25 33.0833.68

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D8 2:13.90

31.80 33.45 34.5734.08

 
#215  Men 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 17Muller, Helgaard W1 2:02.30

28.24 30.56 32.1731.33

TUKS-TS 17Van Wyk, Adrian R2 2:04.41

29.20 31.09 32.1931.93

TUKS-TS 18Cromhout, Lance3 2:08.33

29.04 32.44 33.1433.71

CA-EK 16Mann, Matthew A4 2:08.50

29.63 33.06 32.3333.48

CA-EK 19Caldwell, Matthew D5 2:10.64

32.13 34.16 32.0632.29

TYGE-CP 18Wright, Keegan6 2:12.49

31.90 33.64 33.2133.74

WATR-JH 19Dredge, Elijah E7 2:13.02

31.39 33.96 34.2433.43

TUKS-TS 18Louw, Adriaan B8 2:13.69

29.19 33.11 36.0835.31

CA-EK 28Oliver, Cameron M9 2:15.52

31.77 33.98 35.5134.26

SAAW-CP 18Wolson, Daniel A10 2:15.97

31.64 33.92 35.2435.17

TYGE-CP 16Terblanche, Luan L11 2:20.85

33.45 35.42 35.8436.14

LINR-JH 16Spies, Ayden C12 2:22.41

32.52 35.97 36.7037.22

CLA-WC 14Snyders, Kyle13 2:24.38

33.67 38.29 32.7939.63

TYGE-CP 17Bannister, Joshua G14 2:24.61

35.54 36.73 35.3636.98

LALE-CE 19Terblanche, Kiaan C15 2:25.08

32.28 36.44 37.8038.56

VINE-CP 16Walker, Yohan G16 2:26.96

34.32 37.66 37.3537.63

 
#216  Women 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TUKS-TS 26Gallagher, Erin P1 26.58

LALE-CE 17Knoblauch, Cara2 27.66

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail3 28.07

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S4 28.44

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana5 28.71

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K6 28.90

TUKS-TS 22Herbst, Kerryn L7 29.10

INFA-NM 13Spies, Gemma T8 29.64

B - Final

INFA-NM 17Viduya, Myra K9 28.88

INFA-NM 14Roman, Jemmah A10 29.67

CASC-CP 14Gerber, Simoneè  M11 29.77

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn12 29.93

LALE-CE 18Baker, Jessica13 30.15

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella14 30.30

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene15 30.47

MDOL-JH 13Barrow, Sophie L16 30.48

 
#216  Women 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TUKS-TS 26Gallagher, Erin P1 26.38

CA-EK 17Thompson, Jessica L2 27.05

LALE-CE 17Knoblauch, Cara3 27.38

TYGE-CP 15Kotze, Abigail4 28.46

CA-EK 17Lindsay, Tannah K5 28.69

TUKS-TS 14Vyncke, Giuliana6 28.72

TUKS-TS 22Herbst, Kerryn L7 28.75

SEALE-ET 17De Villiers, Indiana S8 28.83

INFA-NM 17Viduya, Myra K9 29.11

TUKS-TS 25Corbett, Kaylene10 29.52

INFA-NM 14Roman, Jemmah A11 29.55

VRC-TS 20Meyer, Corinna12 29.87

PSC-TS 23Landmann, Natalie13 29.99

CASC-CP 14Gerber, Simoneè  M14 30.04

TUKS-TS 19Robson, Tazmyn15 30.14

LALE-CE 18Baker, Jessica16 30.27

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella17 30.32

MDOL-JH 13Barrow, Sophie L18 30.33

INFA-NM 13Spies, Gemma T19 30.38

STAQ-CE 15Van Galen, Ava-Loren20 30.49

AA-JH 17Palmer, Carleigh21 30.55

VINE-CP 13Smith, Sophie22 30.65

CLA-WC 20Christie, Leah E23 30.68

USC-BU 15Palmer, Emily A24 30.86

PSC-TS 17Landmann, Julie25 30.91

LALE-CE 19De Jongh, Grace26 30.93

ROA-ED 14Gruü tter, Arabelle27 31.02

INFA-NM 18Wedderburn, Ninah28 31.15

MDOL-JH 16Chandiwana, Tanatswa29 31.18

TUKS-TS 16Fourie, Katelyn30 31.19

USC-BU 16Boettger, Jodi A31 31.45

BLNE-MA 17Vorster, Isabel32 31.46

TUKS-TS 17French, Sofia D33 31.58

BEST-NM 12Hamilton, Shalea M34 31.67

NMU-NM 21Swanepoel, Abigail35 31.74

CA-EK 17Beling, Nicole V36 31.75

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G37 31.86

BLNE-MA 15Kruger, Lize-Marie38 32.15

MDOL-JH 14Woodburn, Indigo S39 32.23

WATR-JH 14Lin, Kaia40 32.31

MDOL-JH 16Dube, Caitlyn K41 32.34

MDOL-JH 16Chandiwana, Tafadzwa42 32.60

WATR-JH 15Penn, Tyra43 32.74

CA-EK 16Kuhn, Rebecca L44 32.75

SLAQ-CP 15Burke, Hannah45 32.97

INFA-NM 14Van Zyl, Minette M46 33.01

RBOT-BP 14Engelbrecht, Dedre47 33.64

CA-EK 16Sardinha, Jessica S48 33.95

AA-JH 14Kassebaum, Taylor L49 34.81

 
#309  Women 50 Meter Back Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

WATR-JH 16Maritz, Gizelle G1 30.89

PSC-TS 23Landmann, Natalie2 31.21

 
#310  Women 200 Meter Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

ROA-ED 14Gruü tter, Arabelle1 2:16.80

30.45 34.00 36.9035.45

 
#311  Men 50 Meter Back Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

CA-EK 18Norton, Trent A1 29.25

WATR-JH 16Swanepoel, Xander2 29.81
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#312  Men 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLA-WC 14Snyders, Kyle1 2:24.38

11.45 20.78 1:52.15

 
#313  Men 50 Meter Fly Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

AA-JH 16Harrison, Jordan T1 26.39

 
#314  Women 50 Meter Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

VRC-TS 20Meyer, Corinna1 28.00


